Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01)		EET Y	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF CO U.S. Patent and Trader		
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings	_ 10216493	33	_	_	
To the Honorable Commissioner	of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached	d original documents or copy there	of.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): AI Research Technologies Recherches et Technologies Recherches et Technologies Recherches et Technologies Recherches et Technologies Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State X Other Corporation Additional name(s) of conveying party(ie) 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: July 12, 26	s Inc./ ART logies Avancees Association Limited Partnership of Canada s) attached? Yes No Merger Change of Name	Name: Photon Internal Address:	s of receiving party(ies) a Dynamics, Inc. by, Great Oaks Bou see State: CA Zip: 95119 zenship ship te California led in the United States, a domestic on is attached: Yes X No is separate document from assignment) tress(es) attached? Yes X	levard -1202	
4. Application number(s) or registrati A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Reg	istration No.(s) 2,267,5		
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be mail	om correspondence	6. Total number of ap	***************************************	1	
Name: A. Yates Dowe		X Enclosed	3.41)		
Street Address: Dowell & D	owell, P.C.	8. Deposit account no	umber:		
1215 Jefferson Davis	Hwy.,Suite 309				
City Arlington State: VA	City Arlington State: VA Zip: 22202-3124				
0 Signature	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Signature. 07/24/2002 DBYRNE 00000003 2267520 01 FC: 481 A. Yates Dowel T., T. Name of Person Signing		May MMM	7-19-0	<u> </u>	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADE-MARK

WHEREAS, ART Recherches et Technologies Avancées inc./ART Advanced Research Technologies Inc., (hereinafter, the "Assignor") whose principal office or place of business is 2300, boulevard Alfred-Nobel, Saint-Laurent, Québec, H4S 2A4, has adopted the following trade-mark:

Trade-mark	Registration No.	Registration Date	
ISIS	2,267,520	August 3, 1999	

WHEREAS, Photon Dynamics, Inc, whose principal office or place of business is: 17, Great Oaks Boulevard, San Jose, California 95119-1202, United States of America, is desirous of acquiring said mark thereof,

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ART Recherches et Technologies Avancées inc./ART Advanced Research Technologies Inc., does hereby assign unto Photon Dynamics, Inc. all right, title and interest in and to said mark as well as the goodwill of the business symbolized by the mark and the registration.

EXECUTED at Montreal, Quebec, Canada, this 12th day of July, 2002.

ART Recherches et Technologies Avancées inc./ART Advanced Research Technologies Inc.

By:

Name:Sébastien Gignac)

Title:Vice President, Corporate Affairs and

Secretary

By:

Namé: Nadia Martel

Title: Vice President and General Counsel

EXECUTED at Montreal, Quebec, Canada, this 12th day of July, 2002.

Photon Dynamics, Inc.

By:

RECORDED: 07/23/2002

Name: Ken Wawrew

Title: Vice President, Business Development

TRADEMARK REEL: 002547 FRAME: 0437